$400 NLH XL STACK

DAY 3F

BUY IN:

$320

$150,000 GUARANTEE
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MOORE
HAVIV
SINGONTIKO
ENLOW
GUVEL
HAKOBYAN
GENIS

\%

BEASON
MYERSON
ZHANG
LINEBERGER
HARRIS
SILEO
MORALES
POLING
TANJU
ZHANG
UNG

POURBOLOURCHAIN

SAVVIDES
COLE

ENTRIES

S/C: 820

First
JEFFREY
GUY
DAVID
WALTER
GOKTUG
ARSEN
DARRYL
H
DARREN
ALAN
HAO
MAXWELL
BRADLEY
JAMES
OSCAR
GARRETT
GOKHAN
YUKUN
MICHAEL
BARDYA
MARIO
STEVEN

City
RCHO STA MARG

SAN DIEGO
CHATSWORTH
CORONA

LOS ANGELES
GLENDALE
SANTA BARBARA
BELL GARDENS
MISSION VIEJO
SHERMAN OAKS
MONTEREY PK
CHINO HILLS
LOS ANGELS
BURBANK
CORONA
ANAHEIM
REDONDO BCH
CARSON CITY
LONG BEACH
IRVINE

MARINA DEL REY
S.PASADENA

215

Flight

F
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$60

Chips
821,000
776,000
775,000
722,000
580,000
570,000
519,000
460,000
402,000
335,000
318,000
300,000
264,000
261,000
260,000
224,000
220,000
215,000
179,000
176,000
157,000
147,000



